July 2018 Retirees
Name

Daniel F. Sanchez
Mark J. Arcillas
Dominique D. Chase
Yul V. Cousins

Roland O. Crayton
Victor R. Delapasqua
Tom P. Driscoll
Edward M. Fulton
Brian Hood

Maria L. Jacobson
Ronald P. Jakubowski
Chandler M. Jones
Loretta A. Martin
George E. Moore
Leonard A. Muscolino Il
Michael J. O'Donnell
Michael J. O'Neill
Michael B. Parfenoff
Edward A. Spizzirri
William W. Stec
Marvin W. Weathersby
Michael Colbert
Donald E. Hargraves
Lawrence R. Ryan
Margaret A. Susnis

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist. Yrs.

014
014
018
620
002
059
050
005
002
180
016
171
050
002
630
630
050
019
012
277
018
017
006
128
022

27
20
20
26
23
20
26
28
21
31
24
24
32
20
32
31
27
22
26
32
20
22
25
15
27



